Blackpool Express Timetable Service B66

This service operates every Friday & Monday from Friday 26th March - Monday 19th April 2021 and then from Friday 28th May - Monday 8th November 2021. The service also operates on Sunday 11th April 2021, Sunday 23rd May 2021, Sunday 30th May 2021 &

Sunday 29th August 2021.					
FARE CODE		READ DOWN	READ UP		
K	Newcastle Coach Station, St James Boulevard	09:00	19:00		
К	Gateshead, Metro Interchange (Stand X)	09:10	18:50		
K	Heworth, Metro Interchange, Stand X	09:20	18:45		
K	Washington, Galleries Bus Station (Layby Outside)	09:35	18:35		
K	Chester Le Street, Market Place (Stand M)	09:45	18:25		
K	Durham, Sutton Street Bus Stop	10:00	18:10		

J	Spennymoor, Town Hall	10:15	17:55
J	Bishop Auckland, Bus Station (Stand A)	10:27	17:43

18:00

16:37

16:32

16:20

(Dep)

15:50

(Arr)

14:30

12:20

13:40

10:10

Tudhoe Colliery, Post Office

Tebay Services, (Departure)

 J
 West Auckland, Millbank
 10:37
 17:33

 J
 Staindrop, Post Office
 10:45
 17:25

 J
 Barnard Castle, Galgate
 10:57
 17:13

 Bowes, By-pass
 11:07
 17:03

 Brough, A685 / By-pass junction
 11:25
 16:45

Kirby Stephen, Market Place 11:33

Kirby Stephen, Railway Station 11:38

Tebay Services, (Arrival) 11:50

Garstang, A6 Crofters Hotel Bus Stop 13:10 15:00

Great Eccleston, Lay-by 13:22 14:48

Windy Harbour, Road Ends 13:26 14:44

Fare Chart

FARE CODE	J	K
Adult Single	£35.00	£37.00
Adult Return	£50.00	£53.00
Child Single	£28.00	£29.00
Child Return	£39.00	£41.00
Concession Single	£29.00	£31.00
Concession Return	£41.00	£44.00

The Fare Codes are applicable for journeys to and from

Blackpool where these points are used as a pick-up or drop-off point. For any other journey, please contact us for the appropriate fare.

Group discounts are available on request.

Terms & Conditions

Should you need to cancel or amend your booking more than 72 hours before the outward journey, a charge of £5.00 per person will apply or within 72 hours of the

outward journey then a 100% cancellation charge will apply.

Once the outward journey has taken place, no amendments or cancellations can be made and new tickets will be charged at the full fare.

Children aged between 3 and 15 years of age inclusive may travel at the child fare.

Infants under the age of 3 years old travel free of charge as long as they do not occupy a seat on the coach. If you wish for your infant to have their own seat, then the child fare must be paid.

For reasons of safety, JH Coaches will not carry unaccompanied children under the age of 14 years old, all children must be accompanied by a responsible person aged 16 or over.

Passengers who take advantage of the discounted student rate must show a valid photographic student ID card when boarding the coach, otherwise the difference between the adult and student rate becomes payable.

Customers are responsible for ensuring that they are at the correct pick-up point at least 10 minutes before the scheduled time of departure as **JH Coaches, Fell Bank, Birtley, Co Durham, DH3 2SP** will not refund the ticket cost or be held liable for any loss or expense suffered by customers as a result of their late or non-arrival

at their chosen pick up point, or if they are waiting at the wrong place.

It is the customers responsibility to ensure that they take their own luggage from

the coach as JH Coaches will not be held responsible for any charges incurred in retrieving it from another passenger.

JH Coaches will not be held responsible for any lost property which has not been

correctly and clearly labelled.

Passengers are carried in accordance with the company's Booking Conditions of Carriage, copies of which are available for inspection at the address above.

Smoking and the consumption of alcohol are not permitted at any time on any JH

Coach.

A penalty fare will be charged for any passenger found to be travelling without a valid ticket, the charge is £20.00 plus the full single fare from the boarding point to

the destination.

This service observes and will only stop at the points stated in the timetable above.

Blackpool, New Bonny Street Coach Station